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Company: DOEREN MAYHEW & CO., P.S.C.
Company ID: 0453483
State of origin: Michigan
Formation date: 3/11/1998 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 5/5/2021 8:47:49 AM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office
305 W. BIG BEAVER
TROY, MI 48084

Registered Agent Name/Address
INCORP SERVICES, INC.
828 LANE ALLEN ROAD, STE 219
LEXINGTON, KY 40504

Current Officers
President Chad M. Anschuetz 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Secretary Benedict P. Rybicki 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Treasurer Chad M. Anschuetz 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Vice President Patrick D. Fuelling 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084

Directors
Director JOSEPH A AMINE 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director CHAD M ANSCHUETZ 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director RICHARD J BEAMISH 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director MICHAEL J DEPOLI 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director TODD R FOX 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director PATRICK D FUELLING 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director THOMAS J HINSBERG 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director ROBIN D HOAG 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director BRUCE G KNAPP 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director JAMES A KOEPKE 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director JAMES P O'RILLEY 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director BENEDICT P RYBICKI 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director LAWRENCE A SIMON 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director STEPHEN R MCCAGHY 305 W. Big Beaver,, Troy, MI 48084
Director ROBERT M PARKS 305W. Big Beaver,Troy, MI 48084
Director JOHN T SCOLLIN 305 W. Big Beaver,Troy, MI 48084
Director JOSEPH A ZITO 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director JENNIFER A MAILHES One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston TX 77056
Director JEFFREY M MCCANN 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director JAMES J MIESOWICZ 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director CHRISTOPHER T MASTERS One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston TX 77056
Director DOUGLAS J ORTH 12060 SW 129TH Court, Ste 201, Miami, FL 33186
Director JOHN J MURNANE 12060 SW 129TH Court, Ste 201, Miami, FL 33186



5/5/2021Commonwealth of Kentucky
Michael G. Adams, Secretary of State

Michael G. Adams
Secretary of State

P. O. Box 1150
Frankfort, KY 40602-1150

(502) 564-3490
http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report
Online Filing

ARP

Director JUAN M PADILLA One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston TX 77056
Director ELISSA M. POSWAY One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston TX 77056
Director AARON M. PARTRIDGE 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director TERRY P DYKHOUSE 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director CHRISTOPHER TULL 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Director MICHAEL J KUCHAR One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston TX
Director LORI J CARMICHAEL 7301 Carmel Executive Park, Ste.305, Charlotte, NC 28226
Director MARK KRUCZEK 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084

Shareholders
Shareholder Joseph A Amine 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Chad M Anschuetz 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Richard J Beamish 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Michael J DePoli 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Todd R Fox 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Patrick D Fuelling 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Thomas J Hinsberg 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Robin D Hoag 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Bruce G Knapp 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder James A Koepke 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder James P O'Rilley 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Benedict P Rybicki 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Lawrence A Simon 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Stephen R McCaghy 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Robert M Parks 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Janice M Fortin 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Anne Taros 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Joseph A Zito 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Christopher T Masters 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Jeffrey McCann 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder James J Miesowicz 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder John T Scollin 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Jennifer A Mailhes One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Mia Yun 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Todd Groeneveld 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Stephen Mihalik 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Terry P Dykhouse 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Christopher Haas One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Dawn M Jasinski 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Michael J Kuchar One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Jason W LeRoy 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Juan Padilla One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Aaron M Partridge 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Elissa Posway One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Lori Carmichael 7301 Carmel Executive Park, Ste 305, Charlotte, NC 28226
Shareholder Jack D Kenney 12060 SW 129th Court, Ste 201, Miami, FL 33186
Shareholder Daniel C Moulton 17304 Preston Road, Suite 800, Dallas, TX 75252
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Shareholder George Grzywacz 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Steven Wedge 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Patricia Garcia One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Jack Tracy, Jr. 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Matthew J Gurwin 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Mark Kruczek 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Douglas J Laird 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder John Miller 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Christopher Tull 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder John J Murnane 12060 SW 129th Court, Ste 201, Miami, FL 33186
Shareholder Douglas J Orth 12060 SW 129th Court, Ste 201, Miami, FL 33186
Shareholder Bradley Atkin 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Stephen Skok 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Jeremy Smith 17304 Preston Road, Suite 800, Dallas, TX 75252
Shareholder John Burns 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Kyle Lusczakoski 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Douglas Martin 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Carol Szwed One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder William Astrab 7301 Carmel Executive Park, Ste 305, Charlotte, NC 28226
Shareholder Barbara Ashorn One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Rolando Garcia One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Mary Torres One Riverway, Ste 1200, Houston, TX 77056
Shareholder Kiley E Judge 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Jennifer C Sanderson 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Justin Glazman 5201 W. Kennedy Blvd., Tampa, FL 33609
Shareholder Jeanine LaBarbera 5201 W. Kennedy Blvd., Tampa, FL 33609
Shareholder Tyler Mitchell 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Michael Tomes 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Rochelle Vendittelli 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084
Shareholder Brandon Wilson 305 W. Big Beaver, Troy, MI 48084

Signatures
Signature Jeff Aliotta
Title CFO
President's Signature Chad M. Anschuetz


